
New Community Hospital Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name Last Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

Academic Specialties Inc Sub-
Contractors

8676 Concord
Center Dr Englewood CO 80112 303-237-

1333 Dan Van
Dusseldorp dvandusseldorp@haldemanhomme.com 03/14/2016 Tracked

Accurate Insulation Inc-
GJ

Sub-
Contractors

685 W Gunnison
Ave, Ste. 106 Grand

Junction CO 81501 970-241-
8871 Bill Paull bill.paull@installed.net 04/23/2015 Tracked

Affordable Fire
Protection, Inc.

Sub-
Contractors 1419 14 Road Loma CO 81524 970-858-

8863 Deb Remy affordablefire@gmail.com 04/23/2015 Tracked

Alpine Glass - Grand
Junction

Sub-
Contractors

573 W Crete
Circle Suite 201

Grand
Junction CO 81505 970-245-

0399 Jeremiah Windscheffel jeremiah@alpineglassgj.com 04/23/2015 Tracked

ASI Sinage Innovations Sub-
Contractors PO Box 187 Grinnell IA 50112 641-236-

6616 #### #### #### 04/24/2015 Tracked

B & B Electric, Inc. Electrical 704 23 2/10 Rd Grand
Junction CO 81505 970-243-

6600 Ann Helde ahelde@hlic.com 08/27/2015 Tracked

Carroll Seating
Company, Inc.

Sub-
Contractors 2105 Lunt Ave Elk Grove

Village IL 60007 (816) 471-
2929 Mike Carroll mcarroll@carrollseating.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Colorado Fireside, Inc Fireplace
4134 N.
Townsend
Avenue

Montrose CO 81401 970.249.7731 Jeremy Spencer jspencer@coloradofireside.com 08/27/2015 Tracked

Colorado Piling Service,
LLC

Sub-
Contractors PO Box 1824 Grand

Junction CO 81502 970-243-
2304 Lucas Watson coloradopiling@qwestoffice.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Colorado Roofing &
Waterproofing, LLC

Sub-
Contractors 2474 I Road Grand

Junction CO 81505 970-778-
2584 Bill McLaughlin billm@coroofing.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Colorado Specialties Inc. Sub-
Contractors

9305 Northfield
Blvd Denver CO 80238 303-595-

9627 Randy Hernandez randyh@coloradospecialties.com 07/09/2015 Tracked

Construction Specialties
Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

570-546-
5941 #### #### #### 04/24/2015 Tracked

Continental Partition
Systems

Sub-
Contractors

11005 Dover
Street, Suite 400 Westminster CO 80021 303-430-

7501 Chad Vollmar chad@cps-partitions.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

CR Surveying, LLC Sub-
Contractors 717 Centauri Dr. Grand

Junction CO 81506 970-201-
4081 Chris Ransier crsurveying@bresnan.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Deep Creek Inc Sub-
Contractors 840 25 1/2 Road Grand

Junction CO 81505-
9604

970-244-
8768 Bill Story deepcreekinc@bresnan.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

DeHaven Painting, Inc. Sub-
Contractors

1705 N. 21
Street

Grand
Junction

CO 81501 970-523-
5321

Neil DeHaven dehavenpainting@aol.com 07/09/2015 Tracked

Distinctive Wood
Designs, Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

2210 Industrial
Drive Montrose CO 81401 970-209-

1950 Darrin Westermann darrin@distinctivewood.net 09/29/2015 Inactive

ETS-Lindgren, Inc. Sub-
Contractors

1360 North
Wood Dale
Road, Suite G

Wood Dale IL 60191 630-307-
7200 LuAnn Smit luann.smit@ets-lindgren.com 06/18/2015 Tracked

Falcon Plumbing &
Heating

Sub-
Contractors

3187 Mesa
Avenue Suite A

Grand
Junction CO 81504 970-434-

0556 Charlie Lee clee@falconplumbing.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Forms and Surfaces, Inc. Supplier PO Box 3625 Pittsburgh PA 15230-
3625

(800) 451-
0410 Mike Correll Erik.Correll@forms-surfaces.com 04/24/2015 Tracked
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Guy's Floor Service, Inc. Sub-
Contractors

10275 East 47th
Avenue Denver CO 80238-

2601
303-371-
8900 John Short Johns@guysfloor.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Heritage Masonry & Co,
LLC

Sub-
Contractors P.O Box 1335 Palisade CO 81526 970-242-

4700 Summer #### summer@heritagemasonryllc.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Hotel & Restaurant
Supply

Sub-
Contractors PO Box 6 Meridian MS 39302 601-482-

7127 Charlie Cuyler ccuyler@hnrsupply.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Intermountain Electric,
Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

5050 Osage St.,
Suite 5000 Denver CO 80221 303-282-

6850 Bob Bobby bbobby@imelect.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Lu Tek Inc Sub-
Contractors

5135 West 58th
Avenue Unit 5 Arvada CO 80002 303-650-

6000 Chris James cjames@lu-tek.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

M M Skyline Contracting
Inc / dba Skyline
Contracting Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

3191 Mesa
Avenue

Grand
Junction CO 81504 970-434-

9121 John Chutka jchutka@skyconinc.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Max True Fireproofing
Co.

Sub-
Contractors PO Box 1029 Jenks OK 74037 918-298-

4080 George Fine gfine@truefireproofing.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Mays Concrete Inc Sub-
Contractors

2399 Riverside
Parkway

Grand
Junction CO 81505 970-243-

5669 Paul Burdett pburdett@maysconcrete.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

McKinney Door &
Hardware Inc.

Sub-
Contractors

2700 North
Freeway Pueblo CO 81003 719-543-

3124 Owen McKinney wmckinney@mckinneyproducts.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Omni Tech Industries Inc Sub-
Contractors

715 N Ventura
St #D Aurora CO 80011 303-293-

8580 Mike Dahm omnituff@aol.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

OTIS ELEVATOR
COMPANY II

Sub-
Contractors P.O. Box 73579 Chicago IL 60673 303-298-

9300 Stacey Dutton Stacey.Dutton@otis.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Overhead Door Co of GJ Sub-
Contractors

2944 I-70 Bus
Loop Unit 303

Grand
Junction CO 81504-

8695
970-245-
5000 John Mac Elhaney ohdgrjct@aol.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Power Products Co. WY Sub-
Contractors

2695 W. 3rd
Avenue Denver CO 80219 307-632-

5521 Emily Converse emilyc@powersproducts.com 12/14/2015 Tracked

Powers Sub-
Contractors 2695 W. 3rd Ave Denver CO 80219 303 226 1615 Susan Hoyt susanh@powersproducts.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

R J Cleaning Sub-
Contractors PO Box 4135 Grand

Junction CO 81502 970-256-
9368 Joey Brennan ranaebrennan@gmail.com 12/14/2015 Tracked

RLS, LLC dba Alpine
Staffing

Sub-
Contractors P O Box 5900 Avon CO 81620 #### Lynnette Miscio Lynnette@alpinestaffing.net 10/04/2015 Tracked

Rocky Mountain Rebar Sub-
Contractors

686 Industrial
Boulevard Delta CO 81416 970-874-

8443 Greg Kuta rebargrgg@kaycee.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Stanley Access
Technologies LLC

Sub-
Contractors

P.O. Box
0371595 Pittsburg PA 15251-

7595
(303) 279-
6479 Mike Carroll mike.carroll@sbdinc.com 04/24/2015 Inactive

Summit Sealants Inc -
CO

Sub-
Contractors

13671 Care Free
Drive Montrose CO 81403 970-240-

5971 Grant Kleeves grantk@summitsealants.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

Swisslog Healthcare
Solutions

Sub-
Contractors

10825 E. 47th
Ave Denver CO 80239-

2913
303-373-
7921 Joy Olarte joy.olarte@swisslog.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

T P Acoustics Sub-
Contractors

371 Bonny
Street

Grand
Junction CO 81501 970-245-

9740 Kevin Jacobus kevin@tpacoustics.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Taylor Fence Company.. Sub-
Contractors 832 21 1/2 Road Grand

Junction CO 81505 970-241-
1473 Jerry Orrman taylorfencegj@msn.com 12/14/2015 Tracked

TY Striping Sub-
Contractors

1330 N 17th
Street

Grand
Junction CO 81501 970-260-

6554 Tom Radam radams8029@msn.com 04/24/2015 Tracked
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Unistrut Corporation Sub-
Contractors

7975 E. Harvard
Ave. Suite H Denver CO 80231 630-787-

6010 Alexandra Kosek akosek@unistrut.com 07/09/2015 Tracked

United Companies of
Mesa County Supplier P.O. Box 3609 Grand

Junction CO 81502 970-243-
4900 Ty DuCray tducray@oldcastle-materials.com 04/24/2015 Tracked

W H Engineering Inc Sub-
Contractors

2257 Fawn
Ridge Court

Grand
Junction CO 81503 970-245-

2321 Barrett Heley bheley.wheng@qwestoffice.net 04/24/2015 Tracked

Western Slope Iron &
Supply Inc

Sub-
Contractors 670 23 Road Grand

Junction CO 81505-
9440

970-243-
9770 Gordon Cole gcole@wsiron.com 04/24/2015 Tracked
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As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded
coverage under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

______________________________________
Signature
______________________________________
Title
______________________________________
Date

3


	New Community Hospital Enrolled Contracts

